
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNA IVANIĆ259 2-003 (R) 2-008 (R) 2-013 (B)DJ-Ž-B-27

DOROTEA PIEVAC265 4-030 (B) 4-040 (R) 4-044 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

FRANKA VUKOVIĆ263 3-010 (B) 3-017 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

IVANO MIKULIĆ394 1-061 (R)MKAD-M-B-52

KEKANA ROXANA KOVAČEVIĆ279 3-025 (R) 3-030 (R)KAD-B-Ž-55

LARA BELAVIĆ277 2-006 (B) 2-012 (R)DJ-Ž-B-24

LENA SMOLJAN392 3-023 (R) 3-029 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51

LOVRO VOJAK274 1-044 (R) 1-051 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

LUCIJA BUDROVAC276 2-051 (B)2-041 (B) 2-059 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LUKA PIEVAC268 3-032 (R) 3-043 (R) 3-056 (B)KAD-A-M-37

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC271 4-033 (R) 4-039 (B) 4-044 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ269 3-037 (R) 3-051 (B)KAD-A-M-33

OSKAR BOSANAC260 1-025 (R) 1-033 (B) 1-038 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

PATRIK IMERAJ273 1-023 (R) 1-031 (B) 1-037 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

SARA BELAVIĆ275 2-056 (R) 2-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30
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Bjelovar,Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BARBARA JUKIĆ335 4-003 (B) 4-016 (B) 4-024 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

GABRIJELA JUKIĆ337 4-017 (B) 4-024 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

KLARA FIŠER326 K-012 (R) K-015 (B) K-017 (R)KICK-Ž-P-7 (2019)

LEA ŠIMUNEC340 K-028 (R) K-030 (B) K-032 (R)KICK-Ž-K-5 (2017)

LOVRO FRIDRH332 3-049 (B)JUN-M-A-78

MATE TIRIĆ328 K-003 (R) K-005 (B)KICK-M-P-8 (2020)

MATE TIRIĆ339 1-004 (B) 1-014 (R) 1-020 (B)DJ-M-B-27

MATEJ ŠKAURIN403 3-042 (B) 3-055 (B)JUN-M-A-68

TENA JANDRILOVIĆ338 2-054 (B) 2-060 (R) 2-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

ZARA TIRIĆ333 4-038 (R) 4-043 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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Čigra,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

GRGUR ŠIPEK358 1-002 (B) 1-012 (B) 1-019 (B)DJ-M-B-21

MARA DELAČ357 2-005 (B) 2-009 (R) 2-013 (R)DJ-Ž-B-27

MARTIN NAKIĆ360 1-008 (R) 1-017 (B) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-B-24

MAŠA VUKIĆ359 2-006 (R) 2-012 (R)DJ-Ž-B-24

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMELIA MLIVIĆ375 K-018 (B) K-021 (B)KICK-Ž-P-9 (2021)

ANA MIKAC48 2-002 (R) 2-008 (B) 2-013 (B)DJ-Ž-B-27

ANTE LEKO373 1-058 (R) 1-063 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

BRUNA LACIĆ366 1-035 (R)DJ-Ž-B-36

ELLA JOLIĆ365 2-046 (R) 2-056 (B) 2-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

GABRIJEL RAPČAN367 1-056 (B) 1-062 (B)MKAD-M-B-48

JANICA BARILAR363 2-051 (B)2-041 (R) 2-059 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

JOSIP KRIŽAN57 3-040 (B) 3-053 (B)KAD-A-M-53

KIRA HUSIĆ374 3-024 (R) 3-030 (B)KAD-B-Ž-55

KORINA CRNČEVIĆ53 4-047 (R) 4-053 (R)KAD-A-Ž+59

LAURA HORVAT43 1-059 (B) 1-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LAVINA MLIVIĆ376 K-010 (B) K-014 (B) K-017 (B)KICK-Ž-P-7 (2019)

LEONA TOJČIĆ49 2-054 (R) 2-060 (R) 2-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LETICIJA BANDALO362 2-052 (R) 2-059 (R) 2-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LORENA LUKIĆ65 4-010 (B) 4-021 (B) 4-026 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

LUCIA DE BONA54 4-035 (R) 4-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

LUKA KRIŽAN45 4-051 (B)MKAD-M-B+57

LUNA ZORIĆ61 2-023 (R) 2-033 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

MARIJA BATINIĆ371 4-043 (R)KAD-B-Ž-44

MARIJA MAMIĆ47 2-044 (R) 2-055 (B) 2-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MARTA LAURA ŠIMATOVIĆ368 2-045 (R) 2-055 (R) 2-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MISLAV HOLJEVAC42 1-028 (B) 1-034 (R) 1-038 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

NIKOLINA IVANOVIĆ63 4-007 (B) 4-019 (R) 4-025 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

PETAR BOŠNJAK52 3-031 (B) 3-043 (B) 3-056 (B)KAD-A-M-37

TESSA VREBAC369 2-047 (B)2-038 (R) 2-057 (B) 2-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

TOMA BOŠNJAK40 2-021 (R) 2-031 (B) 2-037 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

VALERIJA JERKOVIĆ364 2-049 (B)2-040 (R) 2-058 (B) 2-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

VIKTORIA JURATOVAC370 2-050 (R) 2-058 (R) 2-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FABIO BOBŠIĆ187 3-038 (R) 3-052 (B)KAD-A-M-49

FILIP CVITAŠ194 1-061 (B)MKAD-M-B-52

FRANKA SONTAG188 4-015 (B) 4-023 (R) 4-027 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

LARA ILIĆ189 4-006 (R) 4-019 (B) 4-025 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

LORENA ĆOSIĆ190 3-003 (R) 3-012 (B) 3-018 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

LUKA ILIĆ185 3-036 (B) 3-046 (B) 3-057 (R)KAD-A-M-41

MARKO FERENČAK186 3-035 (B) 3-045 (R) 3-057 (B)KAD-A-M-41

VIKTOR LJUCOVIĆ193 1-047 (R) 1-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-36
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Fight Club Shony,Brežice, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEX VINTER6 1-045 (R) 1-051 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

BILAL ISMIĆ13 1-006 (R) 1-016 (B) 1-021 (B)DJ-M-B-30

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ4 1-024 (R) 1-032 (B) 1-037 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

DONNA VAŠ8 2-014 (B) 2-024 (B) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

EMA POŽAR12 K-035 (R)KICK-Ž-K-7 (2019)

IVA GLOGOVŠEK11 4-045 (R) 4-048 (B) 4-053 (B)KAD-A-Ž+59

JANIS VAŠ202 1-015 (R) 1-021 (R)DJ-M-B-30

KIARA MIŽIGOJ7 2-048 (B)2-039 (R) 2-057 (R) 2-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

KRISTIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ5 1-040 (R) 1-046 (R) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

LENI BIZJAK26 4-052 (R)JUN-Ž-A-55

LUKA DIMČIČ9 3-026 (R)KAD-B-M-53

MIHA TOMŠE1 3-035 (R) 3-045 (R) 3-057 (B)KAD-A-M-41

TIA LIBENŠEK25 4-046 (B) 4-050 (B) 4-054 (B)JUN-Ž-A-52
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA BELLA BABOK VRESK92 2-026 (B) 2-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

DAVID MATEKOV27 K-020 (R) K-023 (R)KICK-M-K-4 (2016)

DORA VUKOJA351 K-011 (R) K-014 (R) K-017 (B)KICK-Ž-P-7 (2019)

EVA ERCEG103 K-026 (B) K-029 (B) K-032 (B)KICK-Ž-K-5 (2017)

FRAN KELEK181 K-001 (R) K-004 (B)KICK-M-P-7 (2019)

JAN KLJAIĆ91 K-002 (B) K-004 (R)KICK-M-P-7 (2019)

JANA MEDAK28 K-013 (R) K-015 (R) K-017 (R)KICK-Ž-P-7 (2019)

MIRANDA ĐURĐEVIĆ305 K-028 (B) K-030 (B) K-032 (R)KICK-Ž-K-5 (2017)

NIKOLINA DOMINKOVIĆ303 K-007 (R) K-009 (B)KICK-Ž-P-6 (2018)

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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Gusar,omiš, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTEA MIKULIĆ286 4-045 (B) 4-048 (B) 4-053 (B)KAD-A-Ž+59

BARTUL ĆOZA292 1-050 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

DORIS KUVAČIĆ295 3-005 (B) 3-013 (R) 3-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

EMILI SKELO296 2-045 (B) 2-055 (R) 2-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

EVA NIKOLIĆ287 3-007 (B) 3-014 (R) 3-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LEA LETICA284 2-017 (B) 2-027 (B) 2-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

MELANI VULIĆ285 4-016 (R) 4-024 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

NORA PEŠIĆ298 2-032 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-52

PAOLA RADEVENJIĆ297 2-047 (R) 2-057 (B) 2-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

TIA SOVULJ289 3-003 (B) 3-012 (B) 3-018 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIO JURAK310 1-008 (B)1-001 (B) 1-017 (B) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-B-24

ANTUN VALJETIĆ182 1-044 (B) 1-051 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

ANJA ŠIMANOVIĆ195 2-014 (R) 2-024 (B) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

BORNA MEKIĆ126 1-015 (B) 1-021 (R)DJ-M-B-30

BORNA VINCEK257 4-051 (R)MKAD-M-B+57

DAVID HRŽICA114 1-010 (B) 1-018 (R) 1-022 (R)DJ-M-B-24

DAVOR RAČKI262 3-033 (R) 3-044 (B) 3-056 (R)KAD-A-M-37

DORA SEKULIĆ123 2-001 (R) 2-007 (B) 2-012 (B)DJ-Ž-B-24

EMA GROŠIĆ121 4-012 (R) 4-022 (B) 4-027 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

FILIP KOVAČEVIĆ261 3-031 (R) 3-043 (B) 3-056 (B)KAD-A-M-37

FRANKO GRKINIĆ237 1-041 (R) 1-047 (B) 1-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

FRANJO MARJANOVIĆ141 3-041 (R) 3-054 (B)JUN-M-A-59

IRIS CVETKO136 4-031 (B)4-029 (R) 4-040 (B) 4-044 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

IRIS PEK TAŠNER236 2-053 (B)2-043 (B) 2-060 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

IVAN KALAFATIĆ127 1-016 (R) 1-021 (B)DJ-M-B-30

IVANA GALIC PAVLEK112 2-052 (B)2-042 (B) 2-059 (R) 2-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

JAKOB MATIĆ184 1-042 (R) 1-048 (B) 1-053 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

JAKOV ŠAKIĆ183 1-056 (R) 1-062 (B)MKAD-M-B-48

KLARA KELAVA196 3-010 (R) 3-017 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LEO GARAČA343 1-011 (B) 1-019 (R)DJ-M-B-21

LEON KOVAČEVIĆ199 1-024 (B) 1-032 (B) 1-037 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

LEON LIVAJIĆ130 2-019 (R) 2-030 (B) 2-037 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

LOTA GROŠIĆ119 2-048 (B)2-039 (B) 2-057 (R) 2-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LOVRO MIHOČINEC198 1-027 (B) 1-034 (B) 1-038 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

LUCIO GRKINIĆ125 1-007 (B) 1-017 (R) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-B-24

LUKA MIHOČINEC129 1-003 (R) 1-014 (B) 1-020 (B)DJ-M-B-27

LUKA STANKOVIĆ201 1-039 (R) 1-046 (B) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

LUKAS MOSTARKIĆ220 3-026 (B)KAD-B-M-53

MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ124 3-020 (B) 3-027 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MAKS GARAČA200 1-030 (B) 1-036 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

MATIJA HORVAT128 2-031 (R) 2-037 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

MIA BOSANČIĆ144 3-025 (B) 3-030 (R)KAD-B-Ž-55

MIHAEL MIĆANOVIĆ122 1-009 (B) 1-018 (B) 1-022 (R)DJ-M-B-24

NINA RANOGAJEC381 2-011 (R)DJ-Ž-B-33

PAVLA CIGIĆ118 1-035 (B)DJ-Ž-B-36

SVEN RAČKI132 1-005 (R) 1-013 (B) 1-020 (R)DJ-M-B-27

TARA BITUNJAC143 3-029 (R)KAD-B-Ž-51

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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Monter,Split, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALJOŠA KULJIŠ155 3-036 (R) 3-046 (B) 3-057 (R)KAD-A-M-41

ANĐELA JAKOVČIĆ398 4-035 (B) 4-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

ANTE KERO406 1-029 (R) 1-036 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

ANTONIJA LISICA302 2-023 (B) 2-033 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

BRUNA KNEZ401 3-004 (B)3-001 (R) 3-013 (B) 3-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

ELENA HANA ČAVAR179 3-011 (B) 3-018 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

EMA ADAMIĆ161 2-027 (R) 2-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

GABI MARIN278 2-026 (R) 2-035 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

GEA ROIBU160 4-015 (R) 4-023 (R) 4-027 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

GITA VELJAČIĆ157 4-013 (R) 4-022 (R) 4-027 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

GITA ZOVKO174 3-006 (R) 3-014 (B) 3-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

INO POVIJAČ178 1-039 (B) 1-046 (B) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

IVA VRDOLJAK169 2-017 (R) 2-027 (B) 2-035 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

JOSIP ČALJKUŠIĆ175 1-050 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

KARLA KNEZOVIĆ172 3-007 (R) 3-014 (R) 3-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

KIARA MARIN283 3-021 (B) 3-027 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

KLARA BLAJIĆ393 4-031 (R) 4-040 (B) 4-044 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

LAURA LUČIĆ399 1-059 (R) 1-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LEA GLUŠEVIĆ396 2-022 (R) 2-033 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

LEA VANTIĆ391 4-009 (B) 4-020 (R) 4-026 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

LEO ŠEPAROVIĆ407 1-028 (R) 1-034 (R) 1-038 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

LEO TARAŠIĆ258 3-034 (R) 3-045 (B) 3-057 (B)KAD-A-M-41

LOVRE ČALJKUŠIĆ176 3-009 (R) 3-016 (R)MKAD-M-A-44

LUCIJA GUDELJ270 2-016 (B) 2-025 (B) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

LUKA MARČIĆ152 3-032 (B) 3-043 (R) 3-056 (B)KAD-A-M-37

MAGDALENA ILJAZOVIĆ151 4-048 (R) 4-053 (B)KAD-A-Ž+59

MANUELA BARIŠIĆ390 4-032 (R) 4-039 (R) 4-044 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

MANUELA PERAJICA282 2-050 (B) 2-058 (R) 2-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

MARINO DUJMOVIĆ153 3-046 (R) 3-057 (R)KAD-A-M-41

MIA BAŠIĆ280 4-005 (R) 4-018 (R) 4-025 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

MILA TURIĆ267 2-015 (B) 2-024 (R) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

NIKOLINA MIHANOVIĆ170 3-004 (R) 3-013 (B) 3-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

PAULA KEZIĆ162 2-025 (R) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

PETRA MILETIĆ163 3-005 (R) 3-013 (R) 3-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

PETRA NAKIĆ147 4-030 (R) 4-040 (R) 4-044 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

RAFAELA MARI SCHREIBER159 4-011 (B) 4-021 (R) 4-026 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

RINO PENOVIĆ167 1-032 (R) 1-037 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

RITA ŽUNIĆ177 3-017 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

ROKO LISICA388 1-043 (B) 1-049 (B) 1-053 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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ROZA VELJAČIĆ158 4-012 (B)4-001 (R) 4-022 (B) 4-027 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

SARA FRANIĆ397 2-022 (B) 2-033 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

SARA PEREIRA SOLARI389 2-046 (B) 2-056 (B) 2-062 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

SARA ŠOLJAN281 4-014 (R) 4-023 (B) 4-027 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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OGRC Novska,Novska, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRAN FILIPOVIĆ352 3-048 (R)JUN-M-A-55

MATEJ GOJAK353 3-048 (B)JUN-M-A-55

MATEJ SABLIĆ355 3-022 (B) 3-028 (B)KAD-B-M-61

PETAR BAGARIĆ356 3-049 (R)JUN-M-A-78

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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Orion,10360 Soblinec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANJA BARANAŠIĆ14 4-008 (R) 4-020 (B) 4-026 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

CHYARA PETRIĆ PUSTIČKI15 4-052 (B)JUN-Ž-A-55

DAVID TOLOCHANOV CHORNYI210 1-027 (R) 1-034 (B) 1-038 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

DOMINIK ODALJ208 1-031 (R) 1-037 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

ELENA ČOPEC216 2-002 (B) 2-008 (B) 2-013 (B)DJ-Ž-B-27

EMA LEKANIĆ17 4-032 (B) 4-039 (R) 4-044 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

EMMA VUKMANIĆ18 4-031 (B)4-029 (B) 4-040 (B) 4-044 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

GABRIEL MILOLOŽA206 1-062 (R)MKAD-M-B-48

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ19 4-014 (B)4-002 (B) 4-023 (B) 4-027 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

JAKOV FORKO218 2-061 (R)DJ-M-B-39

KATJA FALETAR20 4-017 (R) 4-024 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

LOVRO TOMAŠIĆ219 1-004 (R) 1-014 (R) 1-020 (B)DJ-M-B-27

LUCIJA DIZDAR21 4-036 (R) 4-042 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

LUCIJANA ČALE22 4-010 (R) 4-021 (B) 4-026 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

LUKA MAJSTOROVIĆ207 1-048 (R) 1-053 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

LUKA STANČIR256 1-054 (R) 1-058 (B) 1-063 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

MARIJA MIKLEC212 2-044 (B) 2-055 (B) 2-062 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MARTA REZIĆ23 4-034 (B) 4-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

MATEJ VUKIĆ213 1-041 (B) 1-047 (B) 1-052 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

MATEO ČIČAK209 1-049 (R) 1-053 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

MIA KERETA204 3-004 (B)3-001 (B) 3-013 (B) 3-019 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

NIKOLINA GLAVENDEKIĆ24 4-033 (B)4-028 (B) 4-039 (B) 4-044 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

PETAR BATARELO205 1-030 (R) 1-036 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

PETAR BLAŽEVIĆ203 3-009 (B) 3-016 (R)MKAD-M-A-44

TIA LUKŠIĆ214 3-006 (B)3-002 (B) 3-014 (B) 3-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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Pantera,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA FULIR80 4-012 (B)4-001 (B) 4-022 (B) 4-027 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

EDON NANIĆ83 1-057 (B) 1-063 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

GRGA PODRUG307 3-015 (B)MKAD-M-A+57

JUDITA PODRUG308 K-010 (R) K-014 (B) K-017 (B)KICK-Ž-P-7 (2019)

KARLA FULIR84 3-021 (R) 3-027 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

KATARINA ODAK81 4-005 (B) 4-018 (R) 4-025 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LAV BODRUŠIĆ299 1-002 (R) 1-012 (B) 1-019 (B)DJ-M-B-21

OLIVER ŠTENGL300 2-061 (B)DJ-M-B-39

ŠIMUN GREGOV312 K-001 (B) K-004 (B)KICK-M-P-7 (2019)

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

14/25http://tae.kwon.do



Red Power,Maribor, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMALIJA MUŠIĆ428 K-034 (B) K-036 (R)KICK-Ž-K-6 (2018)

DAVID AXL MUŠKOTEVC319 3-039 (R) 3-052 (R)KAD-A-M-49

KIARA PIŠOTEK322 K-031 (B) K-033 (B) K-036 (B)KICK-Ž-K-6 (2018)

MAKS VARGA318 3-040 (R) 3-053 (B)KAD-A-M-53

PATRIK ZELENKO323 K-019 (B) K-023 (B)KICK-M-K-4 (2016)

TIMOTEJ PETRUSHOV321 K-025 (R) K-027 (B)KICK-M-K-6 (2018)

TJAŠA KLEMENĆIĆ320 4-038 (B) 4-043 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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ROYAL,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANEL MARJANOVIĆ180 1-007 (R) 1-017 (R) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-B-24

DMITRIJ BIRTIĆ104 1-005 (B) 1-013 (B) 1-020 (R)DJ-M-B-27

DOMINIK MALOŠEVAC422 3-042 (R) 3-055 (B)JUN-M-A-68

FILIP VUKUŠIĆ106 3-041 (B) 3-054 (B)JUN-M-A-59

JAKOV MIHIĆ133 1-012 (R) 1-019 (B)DJ-M-B-21

JAKOV MIHIĆ135 K-002 (R) K-004 (R)KICK-M-P-7 (2019)

JELENA PULJAK111 3-050 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59

KORINA ŠTEFAN116 2-052 (B)2-042 (R) 2-059 (R) 2-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LOVRO VUKUŠIĆ421 3-055 (R)JUN-M-A-68

LUKAS VEKIĆ105 1-003 (B) 1-014 (B) 1-020 (B)DJ-M-B-27

LUNA PALADA115 2-016 (R) 2-025 (B) 2-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

MARTA LIKIĆ110 4-046 (R) 4-050 (B) 4-054 (B)JUN-Ž-A-52

PAOLA JURČIĆ425 3-047 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

RITA KARABAN134 2-047 (B)2-038 (B) 2-057 (B) 2-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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SENJ,53270 Senj, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALDO PAPIĆ221 K-006 (B) K-008 (B)KICK-M-P-9 (2021)

ALINA PRPIĆ233 2-049 (B)2-040 (B) 2-058 (B) 2-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

ANA-MARIJA LOPAC234 2-032 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-52

EMA PRPIĆ231 4-047 (B) 4-053 (R)KAD-A-Ž+59

GITA VRBAN225 K-016 (R)KICK-Ž-P-8 (2020)

LOTA MIŠKULIN229 K-007 (B) K-009 (B)KICK-Ž-P-6 (2018)

LUCIJA MIKOLA230 K-009 (R)KICK-Ž-P-6 (2018)

MAGDALENA PRPIĆ227 K-012 (B) K-015 (B) K-017 (R)KICK-Ž-P-7 (2019)

MAJA JOSKIĆ226 K-016 (B)KICK-Ž-P-8 (2020)

MARA ŠARIĆ222 K-018 (R) K-021 (B)KICK-Ž-P-9 (2021)

MAŠA SUČIĆ235 2-053 (R) 2-060 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

NIKOL BARBIĆ228 K-011 (B) K-014 (R) K-017 (B)KICK-Ž-P-7 (2019)

NOEMIE ARYA ŠPANIĆ224 K-013 (B) K-015 (R) K-017 (R)KICK-Ž-P-7 (2019)

PAVLA VUKELIĆ223 K-021 (R)KICK-Ž-P-9 (2021)

TONKA SUČIĆ232 3-024 (B) 3-030 (B)KAD-B-Ž-55

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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TAEKKEN Taekwondo,Graz, AUSTRIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

LEONIE SEIDEL66 4-003 (R) 4-016 (B) 4-024 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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TAEKWONDO KLUB "OSIJEK",OSIJEK, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

KLARA DEGMEČIĆ309 4-004 (R) 4-018 (B) 4-025 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

MATEJ MARŠO377 3-054 (R)JUN-M-A-59

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026

Trenerska lista natjecatelja
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Taekwondo klub Našice,Našice, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONELA NAĐ68 4-050 (R) 4-054 (B)JUN-Ž-A-52

BRUNA GRANAT69 3-020 (R) 3-027 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

EMA IVANČIĆ315 2-005 (R) 2-009 (R) 2-013 (R)DJ-Ž-B-27

JOSIP MARIO BUREŠ395 3-008 (B) 3-016 (B)MKAD-M-A-44

NERA GALIĆ72 4-014 (B)4-002 (R) 4-023 (B) 4-027 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

NIKA ROSKOVIĆ314 4-037 (R) 4-042 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

PETRA NOGIĆ74 4-049 (R) 4-054 (R)JUN-Ž-A-52

TINA LEŠIĆ75 3-047 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DOMINIK BOŽIĆ386 3-037 (B) 3-051 (B)KAD-A-M-33

IRIS GALIĆ385 4-037 (B) 4-042 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

KATJA TEPAVAC380 4-036 (B) 4-042 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

LEON ŠĆUR387 1-026 (R) 1-033 (R) 1-038 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

LEONA BERIĆ383 4-007 (R) 4-019 (R) 4-025 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

NIKA ŠURINA424 4-013 (B) 4-022 (R) 4-027 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

PETRA JURIĆ379 4-008 (B) 4-020 (B) 4-026 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

SVEN BANČIĆ384 3-039 (B) 3-052 (R)KAD-A-M-49

VITO KUDLEK378 3-038 (B) 3-052 (B)KAD-A-M-49

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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TCZ Ban Keglević,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

GALA PAKALOVIĆ313 3-023 (B) 3-029 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51

JURAJ BIROV87 1-054 (B) 1-058 (B) 1-063 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

LORENA HABULIN311 1-055 (R) 1-060 (B) 1-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

MATEO MARKOVIĆ102 2-020 (R) 2-030 (R) 2-037 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

SARA DAJKO85 2-010 (R)DJ-Ž-B-21

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

CIARA JURKOVIĆ408 2-003 (B) 2-008 (R) 2-013 (B)DJ-Ž-B-27

ĆURIĆ ELI405 2-001 (B) 2-007 (B) 2-012 (B)DJ-Ž-B-24

ELENA ĐURĐEK409 2-004 (B) 2-009 (B) 2-013 (R)DJ-Ž-B-27

FILIP ŠKVORČEVIĆ411 1-023 (B) 1-031 (B) 1-037 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ414 3-011 (R) 3-018 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

JAKOV ERVAĆINOVIĆ402 1-013 (R) 1-020 (R)DJ-M-B-27

KORINA KOMLJENOVIĆ415 2-051 (R) 2-059 (B) 2-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEON KRAJNOVIĆ400 1-006 (B) 1-016 (B) 1-021 (B)DJ-M-B-30

LEONARDA NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ420 4-011 (R) 4-021 (R) 4-026 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

LUKA KRSTONOŠIĆ419 3-044 (R) 3-056 (R)KAD-A-M-37

NADJA ZUKANOVIĆ416 2-015 (R) 2-024 (R) 2-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI418 3-051 (R)KAD-A-M-33

NOAH MILE BORAC412 1-026 (B) 1-033 (R) 1-038 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

PETAR BORAC404 1-009 (R) 1-018 (B) 1-022 (R)DJ-M-B-24

RAFAELA JURKOVIĆ413 3-006 (B)3-002 (R) 3-014 (B) 3-019 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

RITA SABLJIĆ410 1-055 (B) 1-060 (B) 1-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADI HALILOVIĆ252 2-019 (B) 2-030 (B) 2-037 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

BARTOL PADEŽANIN240 1-025 (B) 1-033 (B) 1-038 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ290 4-034 (R) 4-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

ELLIS LUCIEN BELAVIĆ251 2-018 (B) 2-029 (B) 2-036 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

FRAN ĆOSIĆ288 3-053 (R)KAD-A-M-53

GABRIEL BELAN245 1-045 (B) 1-051 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

HANA BAKŠIĆ253 2-010 (B)DJ-Ž-B-21

IVAN POLOVIĆ361 2-028 (B) 2-036 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

LANA BLAŽAN291 4-049 (B) 4-054 (R)JUN-Ž-A-52

LEON BAKŠIĆ247 1-040 (B) 1-046 (R) 1-052 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

LEON PAJIĆ293 1-029 (B) 1-036 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

LORA FIKET248 2-048 (R) 2-057 (R) 2-063 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LOVRE LUKEŽIĆ255 2-029 (R) 2-036 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

LUCAS ŽIVKOVIĆ78 3-033 (B) 3-044 (B) 3-056 (R)KAD-A-M-37

LUKA MIKUC246 1-042 (B) 1-048 (B) 1-053 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

LUKAS DEJANOVIĆ77 3-034 (B) 3-045 (B) 3-057 (B)KAD-A-M-41

MAKS DUTKOVIĆ244 1-010 (R) 1-018 (R) 1-022 (R)DJ-M-B-24

MIA POLOVIĆ79 4-006 (B) 4-019 (B) 4-025 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

MISLAV ŽUNAC239 2-020 (B) 2-030 (R) 2-037 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

NOA ŽIVKOVIĆ254 2-021 (B) 2-031 (B) 2-037 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

NOEL PAJIĆ243 1-008 (B)1-001 (R) 1-017 (B) 1-022 (B)DJ-M-B-24

PETRA EREMIĆ249 1-060 (R) 1-064 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

ROKO ČOLIĆ294 3-008 (R) 3-016 (B)MKAD-M-A-44

SONJA EREMIĆ250 3-012 (R) 3-018 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

VID STANKOVIĆ242 1-011 (R) 1-019 (R)DJ-M-B-21

2. VRBOVEC CUP 15.02.2026
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VRBOVEC,10340 Vrbovec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADAM ABRAMOVIĆ38 3-015 (R)MKAD-M-A+57

ANĐELA TIRIĆ341 K-035 (B)KICK-Ž-K-7 (2019)

ANĐELA TIRIĆ345 2-004 (R) 2-009 (B) 2-013 (R)DJ-Ž-B-27

DAVID PUŠIĆ336 3-022 (R) 3-028 (B)KAD-B-M-61

DAVID VUČINOVEC95 K-025 (B) K-027 (B)KICK-M-K-6 (2018)

FELIKS BOŽIĆ94 K-020 (B) K-023 (R)KICK-M-K-4 (2016)

GABRIEL MAŠIN426 3-028 (R)KAD-B-M-61

HRVOJE KANIŽAJ330 1-043 (R) 1-049 (B) 1-053 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

IVAN BLAŽEVIĆ32 2-018 (R) 2-029 (B) 2-036 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

KARLO ČANČAR100 K-005 (R)KICK-M-P-8 (2020)

KATERINA BATIUTA347 2-011 (B)DJ-Ž-B-33

KATERINA BATIUTA348 K-034 (R) K-036 (R)KICK-Ž-K-6 (2018)

KIM ROKOVIĆ29 2-049 (R) 2-058 (B) 2-063 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LANA NOVOSEL97 K-031 (R) K-033 (B) K-036 (B)KICK-Ž-K-6 (2018)

LARA PRELEC36 4-009 (R) 4-020 (R) 4-026 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

LEA ROKOVIĆ67 4-033 (B)4-028 (R) 4-039 (B) 4-044 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

LOVRO KUK334 K-019 (R) K-023 (B)KICK-M-K-4 (2016)

MARCEL SUBIĆ329 K-022 (B) K-024 (B)KICK-M-K-5 (2017)

MARIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ35 4-004 (B) 4-018 (B) 4-025 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

MARIN DURBEK98 2-028 (R) 2-036 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

MARIN DURBEK346 K-022 (R) K-024 (B)KICK-M-K-5 (2017)

MARTA KANIŽAJ423 3-050 (R)JUN-Ž-A-59

MIHAEL NOKAJ101 K-006 (R) K-008 (B)KICK-M-P-9 (2021)

MILA KUČAN349 K-030 (R) K-032 (R)KICK-Ž-K-5 (2017)

NERA PUŠIĆ30 2-007 (R) 2-012 (B)DJ-Ž-B-24

NERA PUŠIĆ31 K-033 (R) K-036 (B)KICK-Ž-K-6 (2018)

NIKO NOVOSEL96 K-024 (R)KICK-M-K-5 (2017)

NOEL MITROV427 K-027 (R)KICK-M-K-6 (2018)

OTO KUČAN350 K-003 (B) K-005 (B)KICK-M-P-8 (2020)

SARA BAČEK34 K-026 (R) K-029 (B) K-032 (B)KICK-Ž-K-5 (2017)

TENA HRABRIĆ33 K-029 (R) K-032 (B)KICK-Ž-K-5 (2017)

VERONIKA BRATIĆ99 2-053 (B)2-043 (R) 2-060 (B) 2-064 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

VITO HENC93 1-057 (R) 1-063 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

VITO KUK344 K-008 (R)KICK-M-P-9 (2021)
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